redz-sc.com
LKM Series
868MHz LoRaWAN
Meter Reader with
MODBUS TCP to
IEC62056-21 Protocol
Meter Gateway

Product Selection
redz-sc.com hi@redz-sc.com
Ordering Information
LKM154
LKM254
LKM655
Model
5-48V
(max. 60V)
DC Power
Input
3 Phase AC
Power input,
110 V – 240 V /
50 – 60 Hz AC
Power Input
BPL
(Broadband
Power Line)
Link
100 – 240V AC
(120 – 370V
DC), 50Hz
to 60Hz AC
Power Input
Read Meters
and Convert
Data to
Modbus and/or
Send to MQTT
OBIS Codes
to look for
can be
changed
by user
Web Interface
for monitoring
meter reading
status and
much more
LKM154: Modbus to IEC62056-21 Protocol Meter Gateway,
2x 10/100 T(x) ETH ports, 1 x RS232 & 1 x RS485, 5-48V (max. 60V) DC Power Input
TLM254: Modbus to IEC62056-21 Protocol Meter Gateway
2x 10/100 T(x) ETH ports, 1 x RS232 & 1 x RS485, 100 - 240V AC (120 – 370V DC), 50Hz to 60Hz AC Power Input
TLM655: Modbus to IEC62056-21 Protocol Meter Gateway,
2x 10/100 T(x) ETH ports + 1 x BPL (Broadband Power Line) Link, 1 x RS232 & 1 x RS485, 3 Phase AC Power Input,
110V–240V/50-60Hz
TLM354: 868MHz LoRaWAN Meter Reader with Modbus to IEC62056-21 Protocol Meter Gateway,
2x 10/100 T(x) ETH ports, 1 x RS232 & 1 x RS485, 5-48V (max. 60V) DC Power Input
TLM454: 868MHz LoRaWAN Meter Reader with Modbus to IEC62056-21 Protocol Meter Gateway,
2x 10/100 T(x) ETH ports, 1 x RS232 & 1 x RS485, 100 - 240V AC (120 – 370V DC), 50Hz to 60Hz AC Power Input
TLM755: 868MHz LoRaWAN Meter Reader with Modbus to IEC62056-21 Protocol Meter Gateway,,
2x 10/100 T(x) ETH ports + 1 x BPL (Broadband Power Line) Link, 1 x RS232 & 1 x RS485, 3 Phase AC Power Input,
110V–240V/50-60Hz